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Women / 3P / JrE
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Carvelli289
Stars

9.600 9.525 9.8009.350 38.275
1 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Skyla Lansing247
Legacy

9.475 9.450 9.8009.300 38.025
3 3T 5T 1T 2 

2 

Cazlyn Jackson159
Beaumont

9.175 9.600 9.8009.350 37.925
12 1 1T 1T 3 

3 

Ava Troutman261
Olympic Dreams TX

9.200 9.350 9.8009.250 37.600
11 6T 7 1T 4 

4 

Emma Martinez269
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.150 9.4509.350 37.450
2 9 1T 10 5 

5 

Sophia Bissias287
Stars

9.400 9.450 9.7008.800 37.350
5 3T 13 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Kool276
Reflex

9.450 9.050 9.3009.300 37.100
4 10 5T 13 7 

7 

Sarah Levaro199
HGA

9.050 9.325 9.6758.825 36.875
15T 8 12 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Christal213
HGA

9.275 9.350 9.6258.600 36.850
6 6T 14 7T 9 

9 

Ashley Maul238
Iron Cross

9.250 9.000 9.6258.525 36.400
7T 11 16 7T 10 

10 

Juliet Anton271
Reflex

9.150 8.600 9.2509.325 36.325
13 17T 4 15 11 

11 

Trinity Vu318
Sugarland

9.225 8.525 9.4009.050 36.200
9T 19 10 11 12 

12 

Macie Mathis227
Iron Cross

9.000 8.750 9.3758.875 36.000
18 13 11 12 13T

13T

Kierstin Evans148
Beaumont

8.650 8.900 9.2759.175 36.000
21T 12 8 14 13T

13T

Brentleigh Broussard221
HHGC

9.025 8.600 9.1759.075 35.875
17 17T 9 18T 15 

15 

Alexann Fowler296
Stars

9.225 8.700 9.6257.850 35.400
9T 14T 20T 7T 16 

16 

Morgan Bobinger264
Olympic Dreams TX

8.650 9.450 9.2007.850 35.150
21T 3T 20T 17 17 

17 

Jasmin Read223
HHGC

9.250 7.975 9.2258.550 35.000
7T 21 15 16 18 

18 

Rachel Kee217
HGC JCC

8.850 8.700 9.0008.325 34.875
19 14T 19 21 19 

19 

Tori Arredondo332
TAAG

9.125 8.450 8.8508.425 34.850
14 20 18 22 20 

20 

Addison Stanley104
Above The Bar

8.800 8.700 9.1257.750 34.375
20 14T 22 20 21 

21 

Peyton Fadal326
TAAG

9.050 7.600 9.1758.500 34.325
15T 22 17 18T 22 

22 
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